
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #DecaturAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations 

Contract #: PS3021A  

Contractor: Berglund Construction Company 

Payment Application: #26    

Amount Paid: $ 343,179.00 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  4/28/22 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



PUBLIC BUILDING COilIMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERT]FICATE OF ARCHITECT . ENGINEER

DATE:

PROJECT:

Pay Application No.
For the Period:
Contract No.:

b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AiIOUNT OUE THIS PAYTENT

Architsct Englneer:

3t18t2022

Decatur Classical School Annex & Renoyatlons

26
2t112022
PS302tA

to 2l2Al2O22

lnaccordan@withResolutionNo.-'adoptedbythePublicBuildingcommiSSionofchicagoon-,relatin9tothe$-RevenueBonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5olo of the Contract Price (said

retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

a) Reserve Withheld @ 190 of Total Amount Earned,
but Not to Exceed 1olo of Contract Price $ 217,442.41

$-

$-
$ 20,870,484.42

20,527,705.42

343,179.00

Berglund Construction
1 l 1 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2450, Chicago, lL 60601

FOR: Goneral CoGtruction Servicea

ls now entltled to the sum of: 343,179.00t

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$22,389,600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22,389,600.00

2',t7

AL
$

signature, date

$

ti





PUBUC BUIIDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITA.PARTI
CONTRACTOR'S Sh,ORN STATETTIENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

Prcjed il0521 5

7030 N. Sacramento AE., Chicago, lL 685

Omer Pudic Buildihg Commision Ot Chiego

lumished or prepared by each of them to or on account of sd rcrk, as datdl

lprccan;tades;gd rq)

kruWtffiaMh
Mhffig ffifrldEhprydrc.iE r Fd FrIdd

tot

APUqTON FOR PAYMENT E

343.179.@ UffifullmdEtsCffi

STATE OF TLLTNOTS ) SS
couNryoF c@K )

ad that sH @rpordion b th CodEdor Mh the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, OMer, under CodEd No PS3Cr21A daled the 1llh day of Oecembr, m19, lor the follMng prcjd:

Thathe mfttorffiich paymed is requdd has ben 6mpldd, free and clear ol any and allclaimB, lien6, charg6,
pure otsd @dEd, the tollilng peEons have En cont€dd dh, and h* furni$d or prepard maleriels,
money due and to be@me due lo each of them respedtoely Thd thE datemeil is a tull, true, ad @mpldc ddamcnt

and expen$ of any knd or nature 6aMever, and rn full compiiance wlh fte @ilEd documab aM the requirements of sid Mer under lh6m. That lor the
equipmenl, suppli6, Ed sMe3 for, and haung done labr on sid improvement That the rBpeqive emoutr d fonh opFle thcir namcs is lhc lull emount of
rof allsch peMna and ol the fullamount nwdue and the am@nt heretofore paid to each of them for$ch labor, mdenab, (quipment, suppli6, and *ryic6,

----Wor* Comolet d-
(gme on

sovt
Original @ntrad

amount inf,ial GMP
PBC Change

OdeB Chande Orderc
Genl Contr Adju6led Contad Yo

Cuiient

00500

Be.glund consrudion
1 11 E Wacker Dl, Suite 2450 Chicago,

rL 60601 Pr€conslruclion SeNiGs 280 077 00 000 0.00 2AOO77 00 'tooo 2AO.O77.OO 000 280.077 00 000 2AO.O77.OO 000 000

Subtotal PBconttructlon Sorylca! 280,077.00 0.00 0.00 280,077.00 100% 280,077.00 0.00 280,077.00 0.00 280,077.00 0.00 0.00

IRADE COI?RiCTOR COS1S

ITEM T

sov) SuMntrador Name 8 Addrs
Original contract PBC Change

Orde6
Genl Conf

Chanoe Orde6
Adjudd conrad

,6 Comdet Current Tdal lo date rotainaqc nel amount due remainrno lo bil

01601

City Lighb
9993 Vtrgrnia Ave

Chicaoo Ridoe lL 6M15 Temooraru Eloc,liel Sit€ 85.550.00 I 1.200.00 -7.794 A3 88.951.17 1 0090 88.951.17 0.00 88.951 17 889.51 88 061 65 000 889 51

o1742

Con$rudion Cleaning Company
516N Ogden#129
Chicmo lL 6m42 Final Cl6an 000 000 14 684 00 t4 644 00 1o00/" t4 684 00 000 14 684 00 146 U 14 537 16 000 146 84

ot760

Bui[ Besl Fence
615 W. Fadory Rd

Temo FEncino 65 000 00 ooo g 3a5 50 74M5fi l00OA 74 3A5 sO 000 74 345 50 7!3 46 73 tu2 0A ooo 7ta t6

otq15

Prol6Dnals Miald
7100 N. Tripp Ave.

ao e3 00 ooo 10 111 fl) 59 65a OO 1fn% 5C 651 00 o rx) 5C 651 00 504 51 5C Osa !O ooo 599 51

nlqro ArcTm om -e ac7 m om {nvmr om om ooo ooo ooo om 0.00

o2142

NdbMde ENrronmenlal & Demo
1 1 53 Lee Stet ,24
Des PlainB. lL 60016 Abat6m6nt 0.00 5.000.00 6.800.00 1 1,800.00 100% 1 1.800.00 0.00 I 1.800.00 1 18.00 1 1.682.00 0.00 I 18.00

o22fi

Aqua \rEe Engineedng, LLC
125 S. Budon Plae

kidon Heiohb iL 6m5 Demterino 51.6(x).00 0.m -25.8tD.00 25.800.00 100% 25.800.00 0.00 25.800.m 258.00 25.512.OO 000 258.00

02230

Carlson ENiron@ilal
65 E. Wacker Pla@. Suile 21O

Chrffio |Lffi01 Envircnm6ntal 000 16(mm 000 '16.000.00 100% 16 000.00 0.00 16.000 00 160 m 15.840.00 000 160 00

o?24) Nd Dewat6rind 921 r35 00 000 -921 135 00 000 #Dtv/o! 000 000 0m 000 o00 0m o00



DocuSign Envelope lD: E2085330-FODC4079-A98F-872EB,O73F634

PUBLIC BU!LD!NG COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being cunently paid, and that the amount of the payments

applied for arejustified. These provisions should not be construed as confemng any righs hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altenng the application or effect ofexisting lien laws.

That the Waivers ofLien and submitted herewith by affiant and each ofthe aforesaid p€rsons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers ofLien from all Subcontractors, suppliers ofmaterial or other agen6 acting on behalfofaffiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim
could be made and for which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attomeys fee.

kW
Title: Presidcnt

Notary

and swom to before me this l8th day of March,2022.

4AN"

My Commission expires: fh^, rrl, ZaLs-

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $22,389,600.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $21,088,326.83

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $0.00 LESS 1% RETAINED $217,442.41

OTAL CONTRAGT AND EXTRAI $22,389,600.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $20,870,884.42

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $o.oo
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $20,527,705.42

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $22,389,600.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $343,179.00

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $1,518,715.58

a

,20i,;'

,OFFICIAL
MAR.NIE W

w


	Decatur Classical ES Annex & Reno #26
	Pages  from PA#26 - PA_BCC_MW_No026_20220318
	03102022135134-0001
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	519002001
	519002001
	JB Application For Payment
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb
	JB Application For Payment
	519002001
	519002 February_1
	JB Application For Payment

	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb1
	519002002
	519002 February22_2_Optimized


